March 13, 2012

17,983 2/28/2012 Ballot Return

% OF

BALLOTS BALLOTS

BALLOT DAILY % RECEIVED RETURNED

DATE SOURCE DAILY OF MAILED TO DATE TO DATE
2/28/2012 Mail 939 5.22% 939 5.22%
2/29/2012 Mail/Dropsites 572 3.18% 1,511 8.40%
3/1/2012 Mail 728 4.05% 2,239 12.45%
3/2/2012 Mail/Dropsites 726 4.04% 2,965 16.49%
3/3/2012 SATURDAY 0 2,965 16.49%
3/4/2012 SUNDAY 0 2,965 16.49%
3/5/2012 Mail 507 2.82% 3,472 19.31%
3/6/2012 Mail 353 1.96% 3,825 21.27%
3/7/2012 Mail/Dropsites 671 3.73% 4,496 25.00%
3/8/2012 Mail 391 2.17% 4,887 27.18%
3/9/2012 Mail/Dropsites 403 2.24% 5,290 29.42%
3/10/2012 Saturday 0 5,290 29.42%
3/11/2012 Sunday 0 5,290 29.42%
3/12/2012 Mail/Dropsites 348 1.94% 5,638 31.35%
3/13/2012 Mail/Dropsites 1,063 5.91% 6,701 37.26%
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